COUNTY NAME

ATLANTIC COUNTY

BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY

WARREN COUNTY
* GRAND TOTALS *

CODE

State of New Jersey

Department of the Treasury - Division of Taxation
Hotel/Motel Tax and Fee Information
Return Period: May 1, 2022 - May 31, 2022
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TOTAL STATE FEE

557,092.28

1,159,263.26
501,065.95
249,505.83
1,063,460.12
96,760.11
436,171.29
190,355.02
802,235.76
94,023.57
482,723.02
1,229,893.81
634,723.31
750,464.77
389,422.95
174,618.80
45,128.21
496,682.80
175,893.75
329,528.92

11,561.19

TOTAL MUNI TAX

161,903.89

695,457.40
298,003.82
143,293.36
277,457.49

57,238.08
191,444.34
102,835.20
389,622.20

56,028.04
285,094.66
737,346.14
307,979.98
447,642.17
184,949.71
101,399.14

26,678.21
289,549.77
102,638.42
150,434.51

6,347.51

TOTAL STATE/MUNI

718,996.17

1,854,720.66
799,069.77
392,799.19
1,340,917.61
153,998.19
627,615.63
293,190.22
1,191,857.96
150,051.61
767,817.68
1,967,239.95
942,703.29
1,198,106.94
574,372.66
276,017.94
71,806.42
786,232.57
278,532.17
479,963.43

17,908.70

9,870,574.72

5,013,344.04

14,883,918.76




